The  following  documentation  is  an  electronically‐
submitted  vendor  response  to  an  advertised
solicitation  from  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing
Bulletin  within  the  Vendor  Self‐Service  portal  at
wvOASIS.gov.   As  part  of  the  State  of  West
Virginia’s procurement process, and to maintain the
transparency  of  the  bid‐opening  process,  this
documentation  submitted online  is publicly posted

design parameters.
Fixture Performance
Ordering Information
Part Number Total System
Watts
Initial Delivered
Lumens
Lumens per
Watt (LPW)
BUG
Ratings
120VAC 277VAC
Amps Watts Amps Watts
TLED-X-18-VS-G 21 1907 100 B2-U0-G1 0.185 22.2 0.083 23.0
TLED-X-24-VS-G 28 2816 101 B2-U0-G1 0.245 29.4 0.115 31.9
TLED-X-36-VS-G 41 4119 101 B3-U0-G1 0.37 44.4 0.167 46.3
TLED-X-48-VS-G 55 5712 104 B3-U0-G1 0 5 60 0 24 66.5
TLED-X-64-VS-G 72 7200 100 B3-U0-G1 0.65 78 0.3 83.1
Sample PhotometricsDimensions
13.46”12.00”
2.71”2.71”
16.00” 10.5”
3.45”
2.25”2.25”
SURFACE STANDARD SURFACE TRAPEZOID
RECESSED
1.2”
Approximate Weight: 14 bs.
0
TLED-C-48-VS-G Mounted at 10’ (Type V Short)
Horizontal Spacing Criteria: 2.86
10’ 20’ 30’10’20’30’40’ 40’
0
10’
10’
20’
20’
30’
40’
40’
30’
3fc
1fc
.5fc
.1fc
5fc
Example: TLED-TC-24-VS-G-WW
Series # of LEDs Input Voltage Optics Finish (Housing/Trim) Options (Factory Installed)
TLED-C = Standard Canopy 18 = 18 LEDs VS = 120~277VAC (Voltage Sensing) G = Garage Optics WW = White/White TP = Transient Protection System
TLED-TC = Trapezoid Canopy 24 = 24 LEDs SW = Silver/White CC1 = Custom Color
TLED-RC = Recessed Canopy 36 = 36 LEDs